RISH ML14XX
Installation Guide
Multiload Monitor
Installation Instructions
DIGITAL MULTIFUNCTION INSTRUMENT
DMAN-00IM-0850 Rev.B - 09/2020
Section                Contents
     1.                     Introduction

 Example : RJ12-140, 400/0.1 A, 0.25 VA, Class 1, Gray: XRJ3-062A1G0000000.
51
Order Code  for RJ-215
Product Code XRJ X- XX 0000000
Type RJ 12-215 4
Primary Current
750 A 08
X X X X
800 A
Secondary Output
VA
Accuracy Class
Colour
0.1 A
0.5VA
1
Black
Gray
09
1
G
2
C
B
Example : RJ12-215, 750/0.1 A, 0.5 VA, Class 1, Black: XRJ4-082C1B0000000.
12.4 QuickFix Modules
> RJ05 : 3Ø 5A to 100mA RJ12 QuickFix
> RJ00 : Ø Ø1  RJ-12 to 3  RJ-12 QuickFix
> RC30 : CBCT to RJ12 QuickFix
1 : RJ00 - 1  RJ-12 to 3  RJ-12 QuickFixØ Ø
2 : RJ01 - 3Ø 1A to 100mA RJ12 QuickFix
3 : RJ05 - 3Ø 5A to 100mA RJ12 QuickFix
4 : RC30 - CBCT to RJ12 QuickFix
Product Code : RJCN-X000000000000
Order Code:
Order Code Examples:
RJCN-1000000000000 : 1  RJ-12 to 3  RJ-12 QuickFixØ Ø
> RJ01 : 3Ø 1A to 100mA RJ12 QuickFix
52
53